414 E. 12th Street

W Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106

KANSAS CITY
MISSOURI

Legislation Details

File #: 240237 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed
File created: 2/21/2024 In control: Council
On agenda: 3/21/2024 Final action: 3/21/2024
Title: Sponsor: Director of Water Services Department

Authorizing a $690,872.00 design professional services contract with Wilson & Company, Inc.,
Engineers & Architects, for the Water Main Replacement in the Area of River Front Drive to Reynolds
Avenue, Stilwell Street to Front Street project.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 9814 Docket Memo, 2. 9814 Approved Goals, 3. 9814 CUP Submittal Documents, 4. 9814
Approved CUP & CUP Summary, 5. WMR_FY24 Selection_Memo_(002).docx, 6. 240237 DPS
Contract, 7. 240237 TIO Presentation 3-6-2024, 8. Ordinance 240237-CUP Summary-9814.pdf, 9.
Authenticated Ordinance 240237

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/21/2024 1 Council Passed Pass
3/7/2024 1 Council Assigned to Third Read Calendar
3/6/2024 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee
2/29/2024 1 Council referred
Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

