
1MARCH 6, 2024 TRANSPORTATION, INFRASTRUCTURE & OPERATIONS 
COMMITTEE



14

ORDINANCE NO. 240239
Water Main Replacement in the Area of State Line Road to The Paseo Boulevard, W. 63rd Street to 
E. 73rd Street

Authorizing a $780,955.00 design professional services contract with Jacobs Engineering Group,
Inc., for the Water Main Replacement in the Area of State Line Road to The Paseo Boulevard, W.
63rd Street to E. 73rd Street project.

March 6, 2024

Transportation, Infrastructure & Operations 
Committee

KC Water



15KC Water

ORDINANCE 
NO. 240239



18KC Water

THANK YOU


	Slide Number 1
	ORDINANCE NO. 240212�Buckeye Creek Pump Station Rehabilitation, Amendment No. 5
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	ORDINANCE NO. 240236�Water Main Replacement in the Area of Brooklyn Avenue to Hardesty Avenue, E. 9th Street to E. 24th Street
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	ORDINANCE NO. 240237�Water Main Replacement in the Area of River Front Drive to Reynolds Avenue, Stilwell Street to Front Street
	Slide Number 11
	ORDINANCE NO. 240238�Water Main Replacement in the Area of Main Street to Jackson Avenue, E. 36th Street to E. 49th Street
	Slide Number 13
	ORDINANCE NO. 240239�Water Main Replacement in the Area of State Line Road to The Paseo Boulevard, W. 63rd Street to E. 73rd Street
	Slide Number 15
	ORDINANCE NO. 240241�Northland Secondary Pump Station
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18



